B2} FARE CHART Simonds

. . Transport Made Simple
Valid from Monday 7th April 2025

ADULT SINGLE ADULT RETURN

Ipswich Ipswich
Town Centre Town Centre
Ipswich Ipswich

Railway Station Railway Station

Gippeswyk Park Gippeswyk Park

Local fares are also available for travel within one fare stage. These are priced at £1.30 single and £2.20 return.

Under 19 fares are available at a flat fare along the entire route. These are priced at £1.30 single and £2.30 return.

Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times

Day & Season Tickets

Ticket Type DAY WEEK 28 DAY*

Network Zone £7.00 £26.25 £94.50

Network Zone £6.00 £18.75 £67.50

English National Concessionary Dogs

Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) \‘ Dogs dre weIcPc|>me fo Tro\r/]el on

ENCTS passes are valid between (l:a)ur SSrV'CeiI kefse _pu(rjc SE d

09:30 and 23:00 on Mondays to Og ROVer Ticket, priced at +1,
which is valid for unlimited travel

Fridays, and at all times at

weekends and on Bank Holidays. all day.

Mobile Tickets are - in)
) . . L Available on the > GET(;T(;)N . a m Trl
available via the myTrip app! myirp

Prices correct as of 7th April 2025. Subject to change

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X S | mondS




